

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.4/2014 in
Civil Appeal No(s). 8284/2013

ANIRUDH KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORP. OF DELHI & ORS.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H. P. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Puneethi Gowda, Adv.

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dev J. Ray, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 09th of December, 2014.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER