

æ ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.3 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 of 2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8284/2013

ANIRUDH KUMAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORP. OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 02/06/2015 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Interlocutory Application No. 6 of 2015 on
05.06.2015.

(Rajesh Dham)
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2015.06.02
17:13:48 IST
Reason: